Carrollton High School

Carrollton High School
Last Completed Event

Event 7 Boys 5k Run CC AAAA

Finals

Hy-Tek\'s Meet Manager

2006 GHSA State Cross Country Meet

Points

16:01.76 1
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AUSTIN ENRIQUEZ
TAYLOR LORD
CHASE ELDREDGE
RAYMOND WALSTON
WILLIAM RAFLETY
JOSH SAPP
REILLY DEYONKER
PAUL WELLE

OBED PACHECO
MAX RANDOLPH
DAVID CONNOLLY
MICHAEL MATEOS
STEVEN MURRAY
DUSTIN MURPHY
SHUAIB WINTERS
TRAVIS VOYLES
ZACH BURG

RICK SCHEFF
RYAN KENNEDY
TREVOR SPRAGUE
BEN HARRISON
REGINALD WARREN
JORDAN JONES
TAYLOR SNYDER
CHASE PARKS
JAKE FULTON
CODY CAMPBELL
KELSEY ARMSTEAD
ANDREW LAUER
ANDREW BARNHART
STEPHEN MCCLEAN
JAKE BRADLEY
JAY BUTLER

ERIC MAXWELL
CHARLIE FEHER
DANIEL GRASS
PAUL KASAY

MIKE MCCLAY
RICH RUBLO
JARRID CASIMIR
BLAIR O\'BRYANT
MATT CLAY

RAJ PRASHAD

JOE STOWE
NATHAN ALLEN
CLAY LIGON

BEAM CHISHOLM
CHRIS PATTERSON
CORMAC CAROLAN-TOLBERT
GARY JACKSON

STARR\'S MILL
CHAPEL HILL
CHAPEL HILL
MAYS
MARIST
GREENBRIER
MARIST
STATESBORO
DACULA

LAKESIDE DEKALB
MARIST
MCINTOSH

EAST PAULDING
ROME

HERITAGE

CHAPEL HILL
ALEXANDER

ST PIUS X
FAYETTE COUNTY
ST PIUS X

EAST PAULDING
MAYS

STATESBORO
GREENBRIER
DACULA

CHAPEL HILL
DACULA
STOCKBRIDGE
WOODWARD ACADEMY
WOODWARD ACADEMY
ST PIUS X
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGL
MARIST
ALEXANDER
MARIST

DALTON

CLARKE CENTRAL
DACULA

ST PIUS X
DACULA

CHAPEL HILL
ALEXANDER
DACULA

LAKESIDE DEKALB
STOCKBRIDGE
STARR\'S MILL
SEQUOYAH

DACULA
MCINTOSH
MAYS

16:19.03 2
16:22.17 3
16:24.73 4
16:29.95 5
16:31.68 6
16:40.04 7
16:42.33 8
16:44.49 9
16:44.95 10
16:46.45 11
16:48.17 12
16:52.04 13
16:53.83 14
16:57.87 15
17:02.30 16
17:05.02 17
17:05.62 18
17:06.31
17:07.79 19
17:09.36 20
17:09.82 21
17:13.10 22
17:14.92 23
17:15.49 24
17:16.00 25
17:17.36 26
17:17.95 27
17:19.23 28
17:21.57 29
17:22.15 30
17:26.45 31
17:27.17 32
17:27.85 33
17:29.39 34
17:29.74 35
17:30.16 36
17:31.48 37
17:32.58 38
17:33.31 39
17:34.78 40
17:35.56 41
17:40.91 42
17:41.35 43
17:42.44 44
17:43.45 45
17:44.92 46
17:45.24 47
17:45.71 48
17:47.48 49
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EMANUEL JONES

AJ MEYERS
BARRETT DUNCAN
JOSH DUNN

DAVID MULCAHY
JOHANN BALDUS
SONNY CUNNINGHAM
JOHN JONES

KAMAL WHEELER
COTY STEPHENS
PEYTON HOYAL
JAMES LEE

BRAD HARDIN

BEN COX

QUINTON GREEN
AUSTIN BENNETT
LUKE L\"HOSTE
JOSH HULSEY
DANNY SCHWAIBOLD
ATOM YOUNG

KEVON WHEELER
KENNETH HAERTEL
CHRIS MILLER
FRANCO DE LA LUZ
DANIEL MCCORMICK
MICHAEL WHEELER
JEFFERY WILLIAMS
DEREK WU

BRIAN KINKADE
THOMAS YODER
ALEX KERRY

ADAM HAVILAND
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ
BRETT EADY

BRIAN WHELON
NATHAN MACKAY
CHRIS RICE
LEIGHTON STEADMAN
BRETT BEHRMAN
DAUTWAN SPREARS
MARCUS RANDOLPH
MATT LEIN

WYATT PLESS

JAKE HUDSON
TAYLOR HURST
ANDREW HOGAN
AARON COLEMAN
GRANT ELLIS
TYLER SGRO

DOUG RITCHIE
ALEX JAHL
JONATHAN LAVELL
MATTHEW BEESON
ZACH VAN OTTEREN
MICHAEL GUNTNER
BRANDON SKILES
CLAYTON EPLING
JOEY CASTILLO
LUKE FRANCIS

WOODWARD ACADEMY
NORTHWEST WHITFIELD
GREENBRIER
ALEXANDER

MARIST

EAST PAULDING
ALEXANDER

ROME

STOCKBRIDGE
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGL
UPSON LEE

CHAPEL HILL
HERITAGE
SEQUOYAH

MAYS

ROME

ALEXANDER
ALEXANDER
WOODWARD ACADEMY
LAKESIDE EVANS
STOCKBRIDGE

ST PIUS X
HABERSHAM
BALDWIN COUNTY
LOGAVILLE
STOCKBRIDGE
GREENBRIER
HERITAGE
LAKESIDE DEKALB
CLARKE CENTRAL
CHAPEL HILL
LAKESIDE DEKALB
NORTHGATE
NORTHGATE

MARIST

WOODWARD ACADEMY
LOGAVILLE
NORTHWEST WHITFIELD
NORTHGATE
DUTCHTOWN
GREENBRIER
MCINTOSH

CLARKE CENTRAL
HERITAGE
LAKESIDE DEKALB
LOGAVILLE
STOCKBRIDGE
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGL
NORTHGATE

LEE COUNTY
SEQUOYAH
NORTHWEST WHITFIELD
STARR\'S MILL
GLYNN ACADEMY
HERITAGE

LEE COUNTY
STARR\'S MILL
GREENBRIER
NORTHGATE
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18:27.48

99
86
97
19
88
27
65
91
36
93
62
11
o7
70
66
41

91
03
72
88
26
26
13
56
19
54
84
18
39
64
13
80
92
69
11
83
22
96
27
55
15
18
39
76
05
49
10
44
13
56
85

18:31.46
18:32.04
18:32.85

18:33.12

18:33.39
18:33.93
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QUINTEZ WIMBUSH
TAYLOR VAN HEEST
JOHNNY MELCHER
PATRICK DUBUS
STEVEN LABREQUE
MICHAEL CAVANNAH
ALEX SORENSON
AMONU BRUNER
WARREN ENRIQUEZ
ZACH SHIRLEY
ANTHONY COSTA
ALEX ROBERTS
ADAM MEFFERT
DANIEL HORSEMAN
JONATHAN JONES
ALLEN JORDAN
BRIAN HUEFNER
ROBERT SHANNON
STEPHEN CALLAWAY
CRAIG WESTERN
TONY ARCA

MASON GOULD
DAVID FRATTO
CHAD RILEY

KYLE KEENER
BENJAMIN SHIPPEY
STEADMAN GRANT
MICHAEL ZERKUS
BRENDEN LEONARD
JAMES BRUNSON
CARTER RICHARDSON
ANDREW TAYLOR
ERIC FINKE

ANDY BRANDS
CHRIS LEE

KEVIN ALUORA
WILL SPENCER
ZACH MILLER
THOMAS ADAMS
STEWART NELSON
RONALD TYLER
ZAIN JIWANI

CODY CARLSON
SCOTT YATES
TRAVIS KEISTER
TAYLOR CORNELIUS
ISAAC PAYNE

NICK PURVIS
STEPHEN HARVEY
CAM SUTCLIFF

IAN SCARBOROUGH
ALFONSO CASHILLO
TYLER MCCORMICK
ETHAN VICK

WES BOWEN

ADRIAN PUEBLA
TREY TEMPLEY
DEREK USBEL

TED BURBEY

STOCKBRIDGE
HERITAGE
HERITAGE

ST PIUS X
STARR\'S MILL
NORTHGATE

EAST PAULDING
DALTON

STARR\'S MILL
EAST PAULDING
SEQUOYAH
SEQUOYAH

ST PIUS X
NORTHWEST WHITFIELD
BALDWIN COUNTY
JONESBORO
MCINTOSH

MAYS

DALTON

MCINTOSH
LAKESIDE EVANS
MAYS

MCINTOSH
LOGAVILLE
NORTHWEST WHITFIELD
ROME

NORTHSIDE WARNER
DUTCHTOWN
MCINTOSH
STATESBORO
WOODWARD ACADEMY
NORTHWEST WHITFIELD
STARR\'S MILL
GREENBRIER
SEQUOYAH
DUTCHTOWN

CLARKE CENTRAL
CLARKE CENTRAL
LEE COUNTY

EAST PAULDING
BAINBRIDGE
WOODWARD ACADEMY
NORTHWEST WHITFIELD
LAKESIDE DEKALB
NORTHGATE
SEQUOYAH

ROME

LOGAVILLE
STATESBORO
STATESBORO
LAKESIDE DEKALB
DALTON

LOGAVILLE

THOMAS COUNTY CE
LOGAVILLE
BALDWIN COUNTY
BAINBRIDGE
NORTHSIDE WARNER
EAST PAULDING

18:36.09
18:37.79
18:38.59
18:39.55

18:40.45

18:43.22
18:44.29
18:44.57

18:44.98
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:46.
:47.
:47.
:48.
:48.
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18:58.90
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42
27
54
11
49
40
82
47
96
49
37
08
48
08
54
18
47
04
38
92
37
03
53

61
63
23
12
41
32
77
21
18
51
28
53
16
22
86
57
63
09
49
24
16
15
53
28
38
12
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MATT MCINTYRE
CLIFF BOYD
BENJAMIN VALERIO
AARON HOLLY

CODY HEARD

BEN WOODARD
JOSEPH FELICIANO
TONY CARR

NICK SKIDMORE

D COOK

MARDUS HARTMANN
LUIS BARAJOS
MITCHELL SNYDER
THAD DOOLEY
NATHAN HUNTER
NATHAN KAISER
SHANE PETTIT

BEN ANDREWS

TY BARNES

JARED KILPATRICK
JACOB STEFFEN
SETH FLOYD

CHAD TAKASHITA
DUSTIN RICHARD
KEVIN ROTHATEIN
DANIEL GAZAWAY
GARRET MIDDLETON
BRANDON JERNIGAN
MAX KIPP

DERRICK AKINS
DEE FRIDAY
DANIEL HESS
BRANDON TOBIAS
KURT DZWONKOWSKT
CAMERON SOUTH
TREY JANES

JOHN WILLIAMS
NATHANIEL HITT
BLAKE FRANTZ
EDWIN MILLNA
CHRIS STALLINGS
GREG SAMPSON
KEVIN HILL
HAASHIM ALEXANDER
ROB PACKER
STEPHEN BROWN
D\'SEAN MILLER
WILLIE LAMAR
MATT HICKMAN
JUSTIN POTTER
RICHARD VENIZELOS
MARQUIS GREEN
MAX BURGESS
HENRY PEPIN
DANIEL THRASH
ARTHUR WRIGHT

LEE COUNTY
GLYNN ACADEMY
LAKESIDE EVANS
ROME
BAINBRIDGE
ROME
BALDWIN COUNTY
LAKESIDE EVANS
LEE COUNTY
GLYNN ACADEMY
NORTHSIDE WARNER
DALTON
DALTON
LEE COUNTY
STATESBORO
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGL
MAYS
CLARKE CENTRAL
THOMAS COUNTY CE
STATESBORO
GLYNN ACADEMY
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGL
DUTCHTOWN
AMERICUS SUMTER
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGL
NORTHSIDE WARNER
BAINBRIDGE
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGL
GLYNN ACADEMY
BAINBRIDGE
BAINBRIDGE
LAKESIDE EVANS
LAKESIDE EVANS
NORTHSIDE WARNER
NORTHSIDE WARNER
LEE COUNTY
DALTON
LAKESIDE EVANS
AMERICUS SUMTER
AMERICUS SUMTER
DUTCHTOWN
THOMAS COUNTY CE
BAINBRIDGE
BALDWIN COUNTY
CLARKE CENTRAL
GLYNN ACADEMY
BALDWIN COUNTY
BALDWIN COUNTY
GLYNN ACADEMY
AMERICUS SUMTER
DUTCHTOWN
AMERICUS SUMTER
NORTHSIDE WARNER
THOMAS COUNTY CE
THOMAS COUNTY CE
AMERICUS SUMTER

Team Scores
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27.
27.
38.
10.
22.
24.
28.
29.
22:29.73
142,
52.
58.
03.
13.
143,
03.
34.
39.

58
21
88
89
20
60
53
60
44
13
22
34
63
59
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11
16
68
o1
25
04
03
85
95
29
11
06
94
89
08
85
o1
10
59
29
75
29
59
39
86
58
62
94
57
77
22

76
98
96
40
93
77
67
83
77
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11
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CHAPEL HILL

Total Time: 1:24:
Average: 16:
MARIST
Total Time: 1:24:
Average: 16:
DACULA
Total Time: 1:26:
Average: 17:
ST PIUS X
Total Time: 1:27:
Average: 17:
ALEXANDER
Total Time: 1:27:
Average: 17:
GREENBRIER

Total Time: 1:28:
Average: 17:

WOODWARD ACADEMY

Total Time: 1:28:
Average: 17

MAYS

Total Time: 1:28:
Average: 17:

STOCKBRIDGE

Total Time: 1:29:
Average: 17:

LAKESIDE DEKALB

Total Time: 1:29:
Average: 17:
EAST PAULDING
Total Time: 1:29:
Average: 17:
HERITAGE

Total Time: 1:30:
Average: 18:

STARR\'S MILL

Total Time: 1:29:
Average: 17:

MCINTOSH

Total Time: 1:30:
Average: 18:

ROME

Total Time: 1:31:
Average: 18:

SEQUOYAH

Total Time: 1:31
Average: 18:

NORTHGATE

Total Time: 1:31
Average: 18:

STATESBORO

Total Time: 1:31

Average: 18:
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03.
00.
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03.
12.

:42.
20.

:48.
21.

:40.
20.

NORTHWEST WHITFIELD

Total Time:

1:32:
Average: 18:

17.
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00
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43
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28

27
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82
97

37
08
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08
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65

26
26

87
38

84
77

99
60

05
61

00
00

60
52

89

135

175

200

243

257

260

271

300

317

344

361

396

418

441

449

474

485

18

17

28

27

10

13

15

12

14

46

80

51

24

19

33

23

29

21

44

43

20

61

45

48

57

62

81

22

85

3 4
16 25
11 32
26 37
30 38
41 53
52 74
50 67
49 63
58 69
76 79
55 113
75 91
100 104
89 122
64 131
98 117
86 96

135 154
99 120

34

39

70

56

88

83

123

73

92

116

102

111

125

152

118

106

155

130

54

42

110

65

105

136

127

94

149

145

108

115

128

168

140

112

179

137

82

47

119

66

139

147

181

107

156

164

109

138

134

170

151

150

184

148



20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CLARKE CENTRAL

Total Time: 1:32:11.26
Average: 18:26.26
LOGAVILLE
Total Time: 1:33:07.84
Average: 18:37.57
LAKEVIEW-FT. OGLETHORPE
Total Time: 1:34:34.62
Average: 18:54.93
DALTON
Total Time: 1:34:37.63
Average: 18:55.53
LEE COUNTY
Total Time: 1:35:45.32
Average: 19:09.07
LAKESIDE EVANS
Total Time: 1:37:37.29
Average: 19:31.46
BALDWIN COUNTY
Total Time: 1:38:54.16
Average: 19:46.84
DUTCHTOWN
Total Time: 1:38:36.31
Average: 19:43.27
GLYNN ACADEMY
Total Time: 1:39:38.73
Average: 19:55.75
NORTHSIDE WARNER ROBBINS
Total Time: 1:40:26.34
Average: 20:05.27
BAINBRIDGE
Total Time: 1:40:14.83
Average: 20:02.97
THOMAS COUNTY CENTRAL
Total Time: 1:52:52.29
Average: 22:34.46
AMERICUS SUMTER
Total Time: 1:49:49.09
Average: 21:57.82

488

531

551

606

682

729

732

753

819

858

862

985

1025

36

72

31

35

97

68

71

87

lo1

132

146

159

188

77

84

59

114

103

126

121

133

166

163

162

183

203

90

93

95

124

144

167

161

141

174

175

169

206

204

142

129

180

157

165

172

171

187

185

190

191

218

214

143

153

186

176

173

196

208

205

193

198

194

219

216

182

158

189

177

178

197

211

215

210

199

195

220

209

160

192

201

200

202

212

213

217

207



